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Lower Kuskokwim 27.00 10.13 0.00 10.00 3.64 42.47 30.00 22.69 10.00 5.00 0.00 15.67 27.33 17.6719.67 6.00 18.00 312.26Kuinerrarmiut Elitnaurviat K-12 
School Renovation / Addition, 
Quinhagak

1 4.004.67 4.33 4.67 4.3315.00 10.00

Lower Kuskokwim 24.00 9.32 0.00 10.00 3.71 36.21 30.00 23.99 10.00 5.00 0.00 9.67 22.33 18.6721.33 3.00 18.33 292.89Napaskiak K-12 School 
Replacement

2 4.335.00 4.00 4.67 4.3315.00 10.00

Northwest Arctic 30.00 18.75 0.00 20.00 3.45 17.91 11.17 22.13 10.00 3.33 0.00 18.67 15.67 21.0021.67 10.33 14.33 281.40Kivalina K-12 School 
Renovation/Addition

3 4.673.67 2.67 2.33 4.6715.00 10.00

Lower Yukon 30.00 8.90 0.00 20.00 2.01 19.24 11.55 25.94 10.00 5.00 0.00 17.67 14.67 18.6724.00 8.33 18.33 280.64Emmonak K-12 School Renovation 
/ Addition

4 4.334.00 4.00 4.00 5.0015.00 10.00

Southwest Region 30.00 30.00 0.00 20.00 2.17 0.00 0.00 24.03 10.00 4.33 0.00 18.33 6.33 18.6723.00 6.33 22.00 258.53Koliganek K-12 School 
Replacement

5 3.004.00 4.00 3.33 4.0015.00 10.00

Lower Kuskokwim 6.00 3.98 0.00 10.00 3.71 24.73 29.87 23.39 10.00 5.00 0.00 12.33 23.33 17.0017.33 4.67 13.67 252.36Nightmute K-12 School Renovation 
/ Addition

6 4.335.00 4.00 4.67 4.3315.00 10.00

Lower Kuskokwim 9.00 8.22 0.00 10.00 3.71 24.73 20.86 22.53 10.00 5.00 0.00 15.00 20.67 16.6717.67 3.33 14.33 249.06Kwethluk K-12 School Replacement7 4.335.00 4.00 4.67 4.3315.00 10.00

Kuspuk 27.00 30.00 0.00 0.00 3.91 0.00 0.00 23.76 5.00 1.00 6.33 18.00 13.00 16.0013.67 10.00 14.00 214.33Auntie Mary Nicoli Elementary 
School Replacement, Aniak

8 3.001.00 1.00 1.67 1.0015.00 10.00

Galena 30.00 6.50 0.00 20.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 21.29 10.00 2.67 0.00 9.67 4.67 17.3315.67 1.33 7.00 192.46Galena Regional Learning Center 
Iditarod Classroom Conversion

9 3.334.67 3.67 2.33 2.3315.00 10.00

Lake & Peninsula 30.00 6.04 0.00 0.00 2.70 8.21 25.62 29.07 0.00 3.67 0.00 3.00 19.67 12.6713.00 2.33 6.00 190.65Port Alsworth Classroom Addition10 1.673.33 2.33 3.00 3.3315.00 0.00

Kuspuk 24.00 12.07 0.00 0.00 3.91 0.00 0.71 23.38 5.00 1.00 5.67 12.33 10.33 13.6713.00 7.67 13.00 178.39Johnnie John Sr. K-12 
Replacement School, Crooked 
Creek

11 3.001.00 1.00 1.67 1.0015.00 10.00

Lower Yukon 21.00 0.00 0.00 30.00 2.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 5.00 0.00 6.67 0.00 20.6720.67 0.00 10.67 168.68Pilot Station Access Road 
Relocation

12 0.004.00 4.00 4.00 5.0015.00 10.00

Aleutians East 21.00 0.00 0.00 30.00 2.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 4.00 0.00 2.00 0.33 29.0014.67 3.00 12.33 168.35King Cove K-12 School Paving13 3.005.00 4.00 4.00 4.0015.00 10.00

Anchorage 30.00 14.82 0.00 10.00 4.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 5.00 0.00 2.00 0.33 20.3317.33 2.67 10.67 167.98Huffman Elementary & Chugiak HS 
Site Improvements

14 2.335.00 4.00 3.67 5.0015.00 10.00

Saint Marys 24.00 21.25 0.00 0.00 1.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 4.00 0.00 6.67 1.67 14.3314.00 1.33 10.00 150.81Playground Equipment 
Replacement

15 4.003.67 3.00 3.00 3.6715.00 10.00

Southeast Island 15.00 11.02 0.00 0.00 2.57 0.00 0.00 15.00 5.00 3.33 0.00 0.00 14.33 13.0013.00 0.00 10.00 144.59Kasaan K-12 Covered Physical 
Education Area

16 2.003.67 4.00 4.00 3.6715.00 10.00

Anchorage 6.00 30.00 0.00 0.00 4.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 1.67 2.33 13.6714.33 8.33 11.00 141.82Districtwide High School Athletic 
Field Upgrades

17 2.005.00 4.00 3.67 5.0015.00 10.00

Fairbanks 12.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.40 5.17 8.84 23.67 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 9.33 13.6713.67 2.33 17.67 141.42North Pole Attendance Area New 
Elementary School

18 5.004.00 5.00 4.67 4.005.00 0.00
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Kenai Peninsula 21.00 28.29 0.00 30.00 2.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.67 0.00 2.67 0.00 9.338.00 2.33 7.67 140.45Districtwide Asphalt Repairs19 0.334.67 3.67 3.67 3.3310.00 0.00

Annette Island 15.00 30.00 0.00 0.00 1.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 3.67 0.00 1.33 3.00 11.3314.00 1.67 9.33 138.82Metlakatla Schools Track And Field 
Construction

20 3.003.67 3.33 4.33 3.3315.00 10.00

Mat-Su Borough 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.44 0.00 2.89 24.44 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.67 10.67 10.678.67 0.00 5.00 136.10Mat-Su Day School New 
Construction

21 2.005.00 2.33 1.67 2.6715.00 10.00

Yakutat City 18.00 15.50 0.00 10.00 1.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 4.33 0.00 5.00 0.33 12.3312.67 3.33 7.33 133.14Yakutat School Bus Zone & Paving22 3.001.67 1.67 2.67 3.6715.00 10.00

Yupiit 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 3.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.0014.33 2.67 12.33 125.77Parking And Drive Resurfacing, 3 
Schools

23 3.333.67 3.33 3.33 3.3315.00 10.00

Mat-Su Borough 6.00 8.10 0.00 0.00 2.44 0.00 2.08 23.22 0.00 2.00 0.00 8.00 9.67 4.677.00 2.00 8.00 121.19Iditarod Elementary School Interior 
Renovation

24 1.335.00 2.33 1.67 2.6715.00 10.00

Mat-Su Borough 0.00 5.07 0.00 30.00 2.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.67 0.00 2.00 0.00 12.0010.67 2.00 7.00 115.18Talkeetna Elementary School 
Playground Equipment 
Replacement

25 1.335.00 3.33 3.33 3.3315.00 10.00

Juneau City Borough 24.00 8.32 0.00 0.00 2.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 2.67 1.33 5.338.33 0.67 10.33 112.52Floyd Dryden MS Covered Play 
Area Construction, Adair-Kennedy 
Turf Field Replacement & Dzantik'i 
Heeni MS Site Improvements

26 2.674.67 4.67 3.67 3.0015.00 10.00

Mat-Su Borough 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.00 2.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.67 0.00 2.00 0.00 12.0011.33 2.00 7.00 110.77Meadow Lakes Elementary School 
Playground Equipment 
Replacement

27 1.335.00 3.33 3.33 3.3315.00 10.00

Petersburg City 24.00 30.00 0.00 0.00 1.22 0.00 0.00 10.00 5.00 1.67 0.00 1.67 0.00 10.008.67 1.67 0.33 110.55Districtwide Covered Sidewalks28 1.332.00 1.33 1.33 0.335.00 5.00

Mat-Su Borough 0.00 5.75 0.00 30.00 2.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.67 0.00 1.00 0.00 12.008.67 0.00 6.33 110.19Colony High School Chalk Boards 
Replacement

29 1.335.00 3.33 3.33 3.3315.00 10.00

Juneau City Borough 27.00 9.69 0.00 0.00 2.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 4.007.33 0.00 0.00 99.89Juneau School District 
Site/Safety/Security Improvements

30 0.004.67 4.67 3.67 3.0015.00 10.00

Mat-Su Borough 9.00 8.75 0.00 0.00 2.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 11.008.67 4.00 8.00 93.86Pioneer Peak Playground 
Equipment Replacement

31 1.335.00 2.33 1.67 2.6715.00 10.00

Juneau City Borough 12.00 7.77 0.00 0.00 2.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.33 4.677.67 2.33 7.67 91.30Districtwide Food Service Upgrades32 0.004.67 4.67 3.67 3.0015.00 10.00
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